
 

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.35 $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

2 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $3.50 ½ $3.45 N/A

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

5 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

6 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 30 Jun 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Peters Ice Cream 4L $2.40 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

4 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g $0.25 $1.00 $1.25 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Personal Care
1 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $2.45 ½ $2.30 $4.60 per 100mL

2 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

3 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

4 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g $4.90 ½ $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Leek Cacio e Pepe Recipe
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Pasta 500g $1.89 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $3.50 ½ $3.45 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Leek Cacio e Pepe Recipe
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Pasta 500g $1.89 N/A

Website Banner
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.35 $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

2 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.35 $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

2 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $3.50 ½ $3.45 N/A

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

Thursday 29 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

2 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.16 $2.99 N/A

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

Friday 30 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $6.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 30 Jun - Mercury
1 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

2 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

3 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.00 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

Friday 30 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

2 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $6.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

Friday 30 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 01 Jul - Advocate & Examiner
1 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

2 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

3 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.00 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

Saturday 01 Jul - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.35 $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.35 $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk TV $3.50 ½ $3.45 N/A

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

5 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) Press $6.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $5.30 ½ $5.19 $2.31 per 100g

4 Cadbury Fingers 114g/Freddo Biscuit 167g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

5 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 130-180g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

7 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

8 belVita Breakfast Biscuits 6pk/Yoghurt Duo 5pk/Soft Bakes 4pk $2.40 ½ $2.35 N/A

Page 3
1 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

2 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL Digital $2.45 ½ $2.30 $4.60 per 100mL

3 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

4 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g Digital $4.90 ½ $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

5 Colgate Advanced/Max Toothpaste 180/200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 N/A

6 Ajax Professional Mould Remover/Bathroom Trigger 500mL $3.50 ½ $3.49 70¢ per 100mL

7 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g (POT) $3.00 ½ $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $1.90 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

6 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

7 Wilderness Mixed Grill Pack (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

8 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) Press $18.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Bacon Pieces (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $25.99kg N/A

4 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

5 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) Press $1.00 $3.99 71¢ per 100g

6 Mission Pizza Base 400g $0.94 $4.75 $1.19 per 100g

7 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.79 54¢ per 100g

8 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

Page 6 - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g

2 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $7.69 38¢ per 100mL

3 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

4 Black & Gold Salted Butter 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

5 Black & Gold White Sugar 1kg $1.89 19¢ per 100g

6 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold Raw Sugar 1kg $1.99 20¢ per 100g

2 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

3 Black & Gold Shredded Cheese 500g $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

4 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2pk 450g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

5 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

Page 8  
1 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.31 $2.69 N/A

2 Kez's Kitchen Gluten Free Biscuits 150-210g $3.00 $4.99 N/A

3 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

4 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g  $1.51 $4.49 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $8.00 $11.00 $3.06 per 1L

6 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $2.41 $4.49 $3.74 per 1L

7 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.26 $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $10.00 $24.55 $2.73 per 1L

Page 9 - V Energy Tang Side Panel  
9 V Energy Drink 500mL Press $2.00 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

10 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $9.99 ½ $9.90 $4.95 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold 90/100g excl. Decaf/Short Black $2.50 $8.99 N/A

2 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.51 $3.49 N/A

3 Tetley Tea Cup/All Rounder Tagless Tea Bags 100pk $1.66 $3.99 N/A

4 Nutella Spread 220g $0.74 $3.75 $1.70 per 100g

5 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

6 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 470-700g $2.86 $6.49 N/A

7 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $1.01 $4.49 N/A

8 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g $0.81 $1.99 $1.00 per 100g

9 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL Press $1.16 $2.99 N/A

Page 10  
1 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $2.40 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $1.51 $7.99 N/A

3 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $1.50 $8.99 N/A

4 Chiko Roll 4pk $1.21 $5.49 84¢ per 100g

5 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

6 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

7 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $1.10 $4.75 $19.00 per 1kg

8 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.30 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

9 Flora Spread 500g $1.50 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Page 11  
1 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s Press $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $1.00 $4.99 $2.77 per 100ea

3 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $3.50 $4.99 $13.86 per 100mL

4 iCare Toilet Tissue White Double Length 4pk $1.00 $4.99 35¢ per 100sh
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

5 Little Lucifer Firelighters 24pk $1.66 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

6 Optimum Dog Food 100g $0.36 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

7 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

8 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $1.20 $3.79 56¢ per 100g

Page 11 - Coughs & Colds Panel  
9 Allen's Soothers/Butter Menthol/Anticol 10pk $0.25 $2.25 23¢ per 1ea

10 Allen's Butter Menthol/Soothers Throat Gummies 150g $1.00 $4.99 $3.33 per 100g

11 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95s $0.31 $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

12 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.51 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

Page 12 - Quick & Easy Meals  
1 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g Digital $0.25 $1.00 $1.25 per 100g

2 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.90 $3.69 N/A

3 Community Co Pasta 500g Digital $1.89 N/A

4 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $0.70 $3.69 N/A

5 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $0.76 $3.49 N/A

6 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $2.80 $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

7 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.00 $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

Page 13 - Leek Cacio e Pepe Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 130-180g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Community Co Pasta 500g Digital $1.89 N/A

Page 6 - Nestle Blocks Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

14/06/2023 2:19 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV >½ $0.89 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk TV ½ $3.45 N/A

4 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

5 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) Press $6.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV ½ $2.75 N/A

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g ½ $5.19 $2.31 per 100g

4 Cadbury Fingers 114g/Freddo Biscuit 167g ½ $1.99 N/A

5 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk Press ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

7 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

8 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL Digital ½ $2.30 $4.60 per 100mL

9 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

10 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g Digital ½ $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $11.00 $3.06 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.49 N/A

4 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL Press $2.99 N/A

5 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g Digital $1.00 $1.25 per 100g

6 Tetley Tea Cup/All Rounder Tagless Tea Bags 100pk $3.99 N/A

7 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s Press $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

8 Optimum Dog Food 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

Page 3 - V Energy Tang Side Panel
9 V Energy Drink 500mL Press $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

10 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL ½ $9.90 $4.95 per 1L

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

4 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) Press $3.99 71¢ per 100g

5 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

6 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

7 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

8 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

9 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $8.99 N/A

10 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

Page 5 - Leek Cacio e Pepe Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk Press ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

2 Community Co Pasta 500g Digital $1.89 N/A

Page 6 - Nestle Blocks Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV ½ $2.75 N/A

Page 7 - Black & Gold Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

1 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g

2 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $7.69 38¢ per 100mL

3 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

4 Black & Gold Salted Butter 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

5 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2pk 450g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

6 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV $0.89 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

4 Community Co Pasta 500g Digital $1.89 N/A

5 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

6 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.99 N/A

7 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 N/A

8 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

9 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL Digital $2.30 $4.60 per 100mL

10 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.40 $1.12 per 1L

11 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

12 San Remo La Pasta Range 80g Digital $1.00 $1.25 per 100g

13 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

14 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $1.99 N/A

15 Tresemme Hair Spray 360g Digital $4.89 $1.36 per 100g

16 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

17 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk TV $3.45 N/A

18 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

19 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

20 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.99 71¢ per 100g

21 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Professional Mould Remover/Bathroom Trigger 500mL $3.49 70¢ per 100mL

2 Allen's Butter Menthol/Soothers Throat Gummies 150g $4.99 $3.33 per 100g

3 Allen's Soothers/Butter Menthol/Anticol 10pk $2.25 23¢ per 1ea

4 belVita Breakfast Biscuits 6pk/Yoghurt Duo 5pk/Soft Bakes 4pk $2.35 N/A

5 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g/Frosting 400g $4.49 N/A

6 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $7.99 $18.80 per 1kg

7 Black & Gold Chicken Nuggets 500g $4.49 $8.98 per 1kg

8 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2pk 450g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

9 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

10 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

11 Black & Gold Raw Sugar 1kg $1.99 20¢ per 100g

12 Black & Gold Salted Butter 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

13 Black & Gold Shredded Cheese 500g $8.49 $16.98 per 1kg

14 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g

15 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

16 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $7.69 38¢ per 100mL

17 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

18 Black & Gold White Sugar 1kg $1.89 19¢ per 100g

19 Cadbury Fingers 114g/Freddo Biscuit 167g $1.99 N/A

20 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $5.19 $2.31 per 100g

21 Chiko Roll 4pk $5.49 84¢ per 100g

22 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $24.55 $2.73 per 1L

23 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $11.00 $3.06 per 1L

24 Colgate Advanced/Max Toothpaste 180/200g $4.99 N/A

25 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

26 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.79 54¢ per 100g

27 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $4.99 $13.86 per 100mL

28 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

29 Flora Spread 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

30 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $4.99 $2.77 per 100ea

31 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $3.49 N/A

32 iCare Toilet Tissue White Double Length 4pk $4.99 35¢ per 100sh

33 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.69 N/A

34 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran 470-700g $6.49 N/A

35 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

36 Kez's Kitchen Gluten Free Biscuits 150-210g $4.99 N/A

37 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $3.69 N/A

38 Little Lucifer Firelighters 24pk $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

39 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

40 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $8.99 N/A

41 Mission Pizza Base 400g $4.75 $1.19 per 100g

42 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.49 N/A

43 My Dog Canned Dog Food 680g $3.79 56¢ per 100g

44 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

45 Nescafe Blend 43 140/150g/Gold 90/100g excl. Decaf/Short Black $8.99 N/A

46 Nutella Spread 220g $3.75 $1.70 per 100g
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Catalogue

Wednesday 28 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 04 Jul 2023 (week 26)

47 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g $1.99 $1.00 per 100g

48 Optimum Dog Food 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

49 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

50 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.69 N/A

51 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

52 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $4.75 $19.00 per 1kg

53 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

54 Schweppes Mixer Soft Drink 4 x 300mL $4.49 $3.74 per 1L

55 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

56 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95s $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

57 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

58 Tetley Tea Cup/All Rounder Tagless Tea Bags 100pk $3.99 N/A

59 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g (POT) $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

60 V Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $9.90 $4.95 per 1L

61 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 130-180g $2.49 N/A

14/06/2023 2:19 PM


	TV
	PRESS
	Extended
	Standard
	Alpha Press
	Alpha Catalogue

